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Offenen Wertung 

Platz Name Alter Zeit 
1 Shakur Auder 30 13,42 Sekunden 
2 Hölzl Markus 48 13,94 Sekunden 
3 Stiglmaier Stefan 50 13,95 Sekunden 
4 Henningsen Olaf 58 14,20 Sekunden 
5 Singh Rathore Karni 39 14,23 Sekunden 
6 Cankazan Tayfun 45 14,28 Sekunden 
7 Winklmaier Christian 46 14,35 Sekunden 
8 Westendorf Renate 61 14,38 Sekunden 
9 Hagl Rebekka 18 14,46 Sekunden 
10 Geiger Maximilian 9 14,51 Sekunden 
11 Rottmaier Markus 48 14,60 Sekunden 
12 Böwing Alexander 34 14,65 Sekunden 
12 Mirlach Emma 9 14,65 Sekunden 
14 Wimmer Tristan 13 14,69 Sekunden 
15 Eisenmann Marie 12 14,70 Sekunden 
16 Bartelt Tabea 37 14,79 Sekunden 
17 Eisenmann Leander 7 14,81 Sekunden 
18 Zauner Maxi 16 14,82 Sekunden 
19 Mehmed Hamza 38 14,86 Sekunden 
20 Holzmair Markus 16 14,90 Sekunden 
21 Baumann Maxi 16 14,91 Sekunden 
22 Buch Emma 10 14,97 Sekunden 
22 Hagl Sebastian 13 14,97 Sekunden 
24 Gladigau Philipp 34 14,98 Sekunden 
25 Cankazan Asya 9 15,00 Sekunden 
26 Bucher Michael 42 15,10 Sekunden 
27 Herrmann Lea 12 15,13 Sekunden 
28 Ibel Lucia 10 15,14 Sekunden 
28 Mehmed Diana 28 15,14 Sekunden 
30 Bartelt Vanessa 9 15,20 Sekunden 
31 Kramschuster Johannes 8 15,24 Sekunden 
32 Rottmaier Lukas 9 15,35 Sekunden 
33 Mirlach Kathrin 44 15,38 Sekunden 
34 Buch Franziska 8 15,44 Sekunden 
35 Goldbrunner Mia 17 15,50 Sekunden 
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36 Buch Monika 41 15,51 Sekunden 
37 Winklmaier Paula 17 15,56 Sekunden 
38 Berger Katja 42 15,57 Sekunden 
39 Schabrak Aktan 13 15,69 Sekunden 
40 Richter Marie 10 15,70 Sekunden 
41 Buch Patrick 47 15,78 Sekunden 
42 Eder Benedikt 23 15,90 Sekunden 
43 Schmidt Tim 15 15,92 Sekunden 
44 Berger Luisa 10 15,95 Sekunden 
45 Singh Rathore Lakshyaraj 9 16,00 Sekunden 
46 Burger Bettina 45 16,14 Sekunden 
47 Neziri Loresa 11 16,17 Sekunden 
48 Schabrak Omran 10 16,27 Sekunden 
48 Sachsenhauser Sabrina 37 16,27 Sekunden 
48 Sachsenhauser Samuel 4 16,27 Sekunden 
48 Stein Lara 7 16,27 Sekunden 
52 Reitmeier Paula 12 16,43 Sekunden 
53 Dobrev Yordan 11 16,58 Sekunden 
54 Filser Levi 8 16,63 Sekunden 
55 Mehmed Melis 6 16,75 Sekunden 
55 Wittmann Raphael 10 16,75 Sekunden 
55 Jung Josefine 6 16,75 Sekunden 
58 Berger Paula 8 16,80 Sekunden 
59 Mi Papa José 10 16,90 Sekunden 
60 Brandstetter Gabriel 5 17,66 Sekunden 
61 Sachsenhauser Leo 7 17,96 Sekunden 
62 Özil Taha 11 19,25 Sekunden 
63 Lohr Johanna 9 22,95 Sekunden 
64 Eichstätter Jonas 5 23,60 Sekunden 
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Kinderwertung 

Platz Name Alter Zeit 
1 Geiger Maximilian 9 14,51 Sekunden 
2 Mirlach Emma 9 14,65 Sekunden 
3 Eisenmann Leander 7 14,81 Sekunden 
4 Buch Emma 10 14,97 Sekunden 
5 Cankazan Asya 9 15,00 Sekunden 
6 Ibel Lucia 10 15,14 Sekunden 
7 Bartelt Vanessa 9 15,20 Sekunden 
8 Kramschuster Johannes 8 15,24 Sekunden 
9 Rottmaier Lukas 9 15,35 Sekunden 
10 Buch Franziska 8 15,44 Sekunden 
11 Richter Marie 10 15,70 Sekunden 
12 Berger Luisa 10 15,95 Sekunden 
13 Singh Rathore Lakshyaraj 9 16,00 Sekunden 
14 Neziri Loresa 11 16,17 Sekunden 
15 Schabrak Omran 10 16,27 Sekunden 
15 Sachsenhauser Samuel 4 16,27 Sekunden 
15 Stein Lara 7 16,27 Sekunden 
18 Dobrev Yordan 11 16,58 Sekunden 
19 Filser Levi 8 16,63 Sekunden 
20 Mehmed Melis 6 16,75 Sekunden 
20 Wittmann Raphael 10 16,75 Sekunden 
20 Jung Josefine 6 16,75 Sekunden 
23 Berger Paula 8 16,80 Sekunden 
24 Mi Papa José 10 16,90 Sekunden 
25 Brandstetter Gabriel 5 17,66 Sekunden 
26 Sachsenhauser Leo 7 17,96 Sekunden 
27 Özil Taha 11 19,25 Sekunden 
28 Lohr Johanna 9 22,95 Sekunden 
29 Eichstätter Jonas 5 23,60 Sekunden 

 



Wettrutschen 1.1 Ergebnisse   
2024-09-07 16:43:27.745630 
 

1 
 

Jugendwertung weiblich 

Platz Name Alter Zeit 
1 Eisenmann Marie 12 14,70 Sekunden 
2 Herrmann Lea 12 15,13 Sekunden 
3 Goldbrunner Mia 17 15,50 Sekunden 
4 Winklmaier Paula 17 15,56 Sekunden 
5 Reitmeier Paula 12 16,43 Sekunden 
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Jugendwertung männlich 

Platz Name Alter Zeit 
1 Wimmer Tristan 13 14,69 Sekunden 
2 Zauner Maxi 16 14,82 Sekunden 
3 Holzmair Markus 16 14,90 Sekunden 
4 Baumann Maxi 16 14,91 Sekunden 
5 Hagl Sebastian 13 14,97 Sekunden 
6 Schabrak Aktan 13 15,69 Sekunden 
7 Schmidt Tim 15 15,92 Sekunden 
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Erwachsenenwertung weiblich 

Platz Name Alter Zeit 
1 Westendorf Renate 61 14,38 Sekunden 
2 Hagl Rebekka 18 14,46 Sekunden 
3 Bartelt Tabea 37 14,79 Sekunden 
4 Mehmed Diana 28 15,14 Sekunden 
5 Mirlach Kathrin 44 15,38 Sekunden 
6 Buch Monika 41 15,51 Sekunden 
7 Berger Katja 42 15,57 Sekunden 
8 Burger Bettina 45 16,14 Sekunden 
9 Sachsenhauser Sabrina 37 16,27 Sekunden 
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Erwachsenenwertung männlich 

Platz Name Alter Zeit 
1 Shakur Auder 30 13,42 Sekunden 
2 Hölzl Markus 48 13,94 Sekunden 
3 Stiglmaier Stefan 50 13,95 Sekunden 
4 Henningsen Olaf 58 14,20 Sekunden 
5 Singh Rathore Karni 39 14,23 Sekunden 
6 Cankazan Tayfun 45 14,28 Sekunden 
7 Winklmaier Christian 46 14,35 Sekunden 
8 Rottmaier Markus 48 14,60 Sekunden 
9 Böwing Alexander 34 14,65 Sekunden 
10 Mehmed Hamza 38 14,86 Sekunden 
11 Gladigau Philipp 34 14,98 Sekunden 
12 Bucher Michael 42 15,10 Sekunden 
13 Buch Patrick 47 15,78 Sekunden 
14 Eder Benedikt 23 15,90 Sekunden 

 


